SNACKS & LIGHT LUNCHES

Antipasto Slate

Strips of Crispy Lemon Sole & Sweet Chilli Dip
Classic Chicken Ceasar Salad

Rare Beef Salad, Rocket & Parmesan

Smoked Salmon Slate

Baked Camembert with AlImonds & Honey - Artisan
Bread

Norfolk Dapple Ploughmans served with Mixed
Pickles, Fresh Apple & Salad

Toasted Steak Sandwich Red Onion Marmalade &
Home-cut Chips

Pate on Toast with Chutney

PANINIS

Served with a generous salad and homemade coleslaw
Grilled Bacon & Brie

Mozzarella Cheese with Basil & Plum Tomato
Tuna Melt

JACKET POTATOES

Served with a generous salad and homemade coleslaw

Melted Cheddar or Binham Blue
Prawn Mayonnaise

Tuna Mayonnaise

Plain

FRESH SANDWICHES

Served with a generous salad and homemade coleslaw

Atlantic Prawn Mayonnaise & Rocket
Norfolk Cheese & Pickle

Beef & Tomato with Horseradish
Carved Ham & English mustard
Tuna Mayonnaise

SIDE ORDERS

Bowl of homecut Chips or French Fries
Cheese Chips

Onion Rings

Garlic Bread

Mixed Salad

Artisan Bread & Olives

Please ask to see our Daily Special Menu for a further
selection of Hot Meals

www.recruitingsergeant.co.uk

£7.95
£ 8.95
£ 6.95
£7.95
£7.95

£ 6.95

£ 6.95

£ 8.95

£ 6.50

£ 5.95
£ 5.95
£ 5.95

£ 5.95
£ 6.95
£ 5.95
£ 4.50

£ 5.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.25

£ 4.25
£ 4.25

£ 2.50
£ 2.95
£1.95
£ 225
£ 2.50
£ 3.50



