## **SNACKS & LIGHT LUNCHES**

Antipasto Slate	£ 7.95
Strips of Crispy Lemon Sole & Sweet Chilli Dip Classic Chicken Ceasar Salad	£ 8.95 £ 6.95
Rare Beef Salad, Rocket & Parmesan	£ 7.95
Smoked Salmon Slate	£ 7.95
Baked Camembert with Almonds & Honey - Artisan Bread	£ 6.95
Norfolk Dapple Ploughmans served with Mixed Pickles, Fresh Apple & Salad	£ 6.95
Toasted Steak Sandwich Red Onion Marmalade & Home-cut Chips	£ 8.95
Pate on Toast with Chutney	£ 6.50
PANINIS	
Served with a generous salad and homemade coleslaw	
Grilled Bacon & Brie	£ 5.95
Mozzarella Cheese with Basil & Plum Tomato Tuna Melt	£ 5.95 £ 5.95
Turia ivien	£ 5.95
JACKET POTATOES Served with a generous salad and homemade coleslaw	
Melted Cheddar or Binham Blue	£ 5.95
Prawn Mayonnaise	£ 6.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£ 5.95
Plain	£ 4.50
FRESH SANDWICHES Served with a generous salad and homemade coleslaw	
Atlantic Prawn Mayonnaise & Rocket	£ 5.50
Norfolk Cheese & Pickle	£ 4.50
Beef & Tomato with Horseradish	£ 4.25
Carved Ham & English mustard	£ 4.25
Tuna Mayonnaise	£ 4.25
SIDE ORDERS	
Bowl of homecut Chips or French Fries	£ 2.50
Cheese Chips	£ 2.95
Onion Rings	£ 1.95
Garlic Bread	£ 2.25
Mixed Salad	£ 2.50
Artisan Bread & Olives	£ 3.50

Please ask to see our Daily Special Menu for a further selection of Hot Meals